
Bennett's 'n Bowes Elvis TR66756604 7/30/2007

Bennett's 'n Bowes Elvis

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78524
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78524


Bennett's ChiChi Bean 1/1/1999

AMCH Howe's Man What A Party TR31625206
9/30/2004

AMCH Jewels Black Tie Affair Jorivan 0000
12/28/1998

AMCH Tamarlane's King Of The Jungle, Cd, Rn,
Cgc 0000 10/23/1997

AMCH Jewels Chia Pet 12/7/1993

AMCH Kalypso's Howe's My Mercedes
TR022362/03 5/16/2002

AMCH Tobore Barefoot Sunday Blues 0000
9/24/1998

AMCH Tamoshire Tallyho Kalypso DOM
10/28/1998

Bennett's Kiss My What? 1/1/1999
AMCH Jewels Black Tie Affair Jorivan 0000

12/28/1998

AMCH Tamarlane's King Of The Jungle, Cd, Rn,
Cgc 0000 10/23/1997

AMCH Jewels Chia Pet 12/7/1993

Tobore Sheer Magic 0000 11/29/2000
Tobore Jumping Jack Flash 0000 9/13/1999

Tobore Sheer Whimsy 0000 2/26/1994

Howe's Honey Roasted Peanut 1/1/1999
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